

BID TAB SUMMARY
October 27, 2022 2:00 pm
ANNUAL RESURFACING 2022

CITY FUNDING SCHEDULE A					Blythe Constuction, Inc. Charlotte, NC		Blythe Brothers Asphalt Charlotte, NC		Reeves Construction Corneilius, NC	
Item No.	Spec. Prov. Sec. No.	Item	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	2.03	Bituminous Concrete Surface Course S9.5B	3124.00	TON	\$ 67.00	\$ 209,308.00	\$ 80.50	\$ 251,482.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 259,292.00
2	2.03	Asphalt Binder	187.00	Ton	\$ 810.00	\$ 151,470.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 170,170.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 168,300.00
3	2.03	Asphalt Milling	23577.00	SY	\$ 2.92	\$ 68,844.84	\$ 2.90	\$ 68,373.30	\$ 4.00	\$ 94,308.00
4	2.05	Bituminous Surface Treatment	7400.00	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 15,540.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 24,050.00
5	2.06	Adjustment of Utility Structures	56.00	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 67,200.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 73,920.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 71,400.00
6	2.06	Adjustment of Water Valves	37.00	EA	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,035.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 46,250.00
7	2.08	Pavement Marking Lines - 8" White Themoplastic	146.00	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 584.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 547.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 584.00
8	2.08	Pavement Marking Lines - 24" White Thermoplastic	98.00	LF	\$ 15.15	\$ 1,484.70	\$ 14.25	\$ 1,396.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,470.00
9	2.08	Pavement Marking Arrows Thermoplastic - Turn Arrow	60.00	EA	\$ 115.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 6,900.00
10	2.08	Pavement Marking Arrows Thermoplastic - Straight/Turn	2.00	EA	\$ 180.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00
11	2.08	Pavement Marking Lines - 4" Yellow Paint	8525.00	LF	\$ 0.45	\$ 3,836.25	\$ 0.45	\$ 3,836.25	\$ 0.45	\$ 3,836.25
12	2.08	Pavement Marking Lines - 4" White Paint	1148.00	LF	\$ 0.45	\$ 516.60	\$ 0.45	\$ 516.60	\$ 0.45	\$ 516.60
TOTAL SCHEDULE A BID						\$ 526,414.39		\$ 594,757.15		\$ 677,256.85
ARPA FUNDING SCHEDULE B										
Item No.	Spec. Prov. Sec. No.	Item	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	2.03	Bituminous Concrete Surface Course S9.5B	3853.00	TON	\$ 73.00	\$ 281,269.00	\$ 80.50	\$ 310,166.50	\$ 83.00	\$ 319,799.00
2	2.03	Speed Hump Build Up Bituminous Surface Course S9.5B	24.00	TON	\$ 630.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 10,440.00
3	2.03	Asphalt Binder	231.00	Ton	\$ 810.00	\$ 187,110.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 210,210.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 207,900.00
4	2.03	Asphalt Milling	14258.00	SY	\$ 4.50	\$ 64,161.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 59,883.60	\$ 4.00	\$ 57,032.00
5	2.03	Asphalt Rolled Curb	6764.00	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 13,528.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 15,557.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 33,820.00
6	2.03	Bituminous Concrete Pavement Repair	607.00	SY	\$ 135.00	\$ 81,945.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 91,050.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 88,015.00
7	2.05	Bituminous Surface Treatment	13518.00	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 27,036.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 30,415.50	\$ 3.25	\$ 43,933.50
8	2.06	Adjustment of Utility Structures	21.00	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 27,720.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 26,775.00
9	2.06	Adjustment of Water Valves	12.00	EA	\$ 30.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 15,000.00
10	2.08	Pavement Marking Lines - 4" Yellow Thermoplastic	10288.00	LF	\$ 1.25	\$ 12,860.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 12,345.60	\$ 1.25	\$ 12,860.00
11	2.08	Pavement Marking Lines - 4" White Themoplastic	3590.00	LF	\$ 1.25	\$ 4,487.50	\$ 1.20	\$ 4,308.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 4,487.50
12	2.08	Pavement Marking Lines - 8" White Themoplastic	796.00	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,184.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 2,985.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,184.00
13	2.08	Pavement Marking Lines - 16" White Themoplastic	164.00	LF	\$ 9.40	\$ 1,541.60	\$ 8.85	\$ 1,451.40	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,476.00
14	2.08	Pavement Marking Lines - 24" White Thermoplastic	574.00	LF	\$ 15.15	\$ 8,696.10	\$ 14.25	\$ 8,179.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,610.00
15	2.08	Pavement Marking Arrows Thermoplastic - Turn Arrow	17.00	EA	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,955.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,955.00
16	2.08	Pavement Marking Arrows Thermoplastic - Straight	4.00	EA	\$ 115.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 460.00
17	2.08	Pavement Marking Arrows Thermoplastic - Straight/Turn	11.00	EA	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,815.00
18	2.08	Pavement Marking Characters Thermoplastic	4.00	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 292.00
19	2.08	Pavement Marking Characters Speed Hump Triangles	12.00	EA	\$ 70.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 816.00
20	11.44	Decorative Crosswalk MMA	2790.00	SF	\$ 7.70	\$ 21,483.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 20,227.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 20,925.00
TOTAL SCHEDULE B BID						\$ 753,516.20		\$ 809,889.80		\$ 859,595.00
TOTAL BID						\$ 1,279,930.59		\$ 1,404,646.95		\$ 1,536,851.85